
No Country City Name Emerald Set Type Contact Email Contact Whatsapp

1 Australia Hobart Pat Janes Signature pat.emeraldtreatment@gmail.com +61 404 854 327

Sharon Clarke Signature (Mind & Soul) sharon.e.clarke1@gmail.com +61 437 396 014

Royal

Royal (Mind & Soul)

2 Australia Perth Franca Carerra Signature hello@francacarrera.com.au +61 452 225 937

Royal

3 Canada Calgary Selina Bhanji Signature emeraldrevitalizationcalgary@gmail.com +1 (587) 229-0444

4 Germany Luneburg Dagmar Menke Signature dagmar.menke@gmx.de +49 174 3232011

5 Indonesia Bandung Darma Sukmana Signature cinlie2002@gmail.com +62 81 1228 0858, +62 81 322 190190

Royal Collagen

6 Indonesia Bandung Rida Fitara Signature hendrik.pnut@gmail.com +62 811-208-852

7 Indonesia Denpasar Irma Triharto Signature irmatriharto@hotmail.com +62 812-3958-899, +62 811-380-768

Royal Spiritual

Royal Spiritual Plus

Royal Spiritual Rejuvenation

8 Indonesia Denpasar Kristiina Kytoharju Signature kristiina@santaibali.com +62 812-1070-541

9 Indonesia Jakarta Djonie Lie Signature djonilie@yahoo.co.id +62 821-2333-5717

Signature (Mind & Soul)

Royal

Royal Mind & Soul

10 Indonesia Jakarta Kasandra Hermawan Signature kasandra_hermawan@hotmail.com +62 819-864-466, +62 812 9935 3328

Royal

11 Indonesia Jakarta Wilarjo Kurniawan Signature wilarjo@hotmail.com +62 816-764-075

Royal Strong

Royal Health

Royal Slim

Royal Spiritual

Royal Spiritual Plus

Royal Spiritual Rejuvenation

12 Indonesia Makassar Eveline Philips Signature eveline_philips@yahoo.com +62 878-4065-5044

Royal

13 Indonesia Medan Nani Wong Signature (Mind & Soul) naniwong66@yahoo.com +62 811-658-969

14 Indonesia Medan Irene Tjoatja Signature irene_mtp@yahoo.com +62 812-6031-890

Royal Spiritual

Royal Health

15 Indonesia Palembang Felen Hidayat Signature felen.hidayat@gmail.com +62 812-7124-277

Royal Spiritual



16 Indonesia Pekanbaru Vylonalitza Signature lonaarbi@gmail.com +62 811-759-879

17 Indonesia Surabaya Erly Samudra Signature   marcelsamudra@gmail.com +62 813-583-98844

18 Indonesia Yogjakarta Lonneke Janosik Signature lonalight@yahoo.com +62 818-250-117

19 Ireland Shannon Geraldine Tobin Signature geraldinetobin1@gmail.com +353 87 417 0764

20 New Zealand Hamilton Jane Wheeler Signature jane.emeraldtreatment@gmail.com +64 21 240 7302

21 Singapore Singapore Jessica Cheah Signature (Mind & Soul) jessica@itlink.com.sg +65 9766 9828

22 USA Asheville Rana Jackson Signature emeraldtreatmentsavl@gmail.com +1 (808) 651-2458

23 USA Las Vegas Tina Encheva Signature emeraldtreatmentlv@gmail.com +1 (702) 292-1156

24 USA Los Angeles Agnes Rogers Signature Emeraldtreatmentla@gmail.com +1 (310) 988-8308


